  SPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATION
  ADVANTAGESADVANTAGES
P
R
O
D
U
C

- VLU-300 mech. protection geotextile
- waterproofing
- TRH terrace grid
- frost-proof pavement
- crushed stone bedding
- TRK gravel basket
- DiaDrain-25H-UP perforated drainage board
- VLU-300 mech. protection geotextile
- waterproofing
Product Nr. L x W x H (cm) Weight (kg) Mesh size
Drainage
opening
Material (base)
Material
(grating)
TRF-FF-40-FF 210703 40x40x4 4.6
30x10
- -
dip galvanized
steel
(standard)
or
stainless steel
(custom)
TRF-FF-50-FF 210701 50x50x4 6.16 - -
TRF-30-FF-MW-30/10 210572 30x30x5 2.3 -
polypropylene
TRF-40-FF-MW-30/10 210510 40x40x5 3.79 -
TRF-50-FF-MW-30/10 210503 50x50x5 5.24 -
TRH-30-FF-MW-30/10 210668 30x30x8-11,5 2.67
4pcs,
D52mm
TRH-40-FF-MW-30/10 210669 40x40x8-11,5 4.23